DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA25043D1078

Overview

2024/06/21 21:36:40

Price
0.2229 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.20% (0.01)

ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2058 USD
0.2557 USD
0.2004 USD
0.216 USD
0.238186 USD
92,601
22,056.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/21 -
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 2E
2024/06/14 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25043D1078&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6e064033b528319e70513274aa86ea27f4cbc089735a8171b56c4e428144b40&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2107fb2fd49c838ab&time=1719213412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=321e09579c5750201be4088f0084fc16e85c223a14c0e84aadef63b9b50ecbde&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=207bb8def7751115a&time=1719213412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=717e9c52d4d937295b0f8b6fedc393826d80fcbe212d64462f06179765d014d2&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f8a65d9e14d233e2&time=1719213412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7834aafc89f9f8077d2c2c72c9bae252e509a165024dd2f83757f4ba0422b73a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac5ab1ceb838793bd&time=1719213412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfb43beb9c4c0f889670fcf768861e9e5273c492e227ab805468c0ef9c612075&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4a167d43d9fb995b&time=1719213412&tool=RSC

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/06/21 21:36:40

Price

0.2229 USD

Difference (] 3.20% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.2158 USD (39,175
0.2451 USD (43,949
0.2063 USD (46,142

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2058 USD
High 0.2557 USD
Low 0.2004 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.216 USD
VWAP 0.238186 USD
Volume (pcs) 92,601
Trading volume 22,056.23
Number of trades 85
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.62% -71.60% -93.20%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.56 -3.06
Beta 0.25 1.18 0.97
Volatility 92.55 128.67  98.29

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.3317 USD (2024/05/21

0.1649 USD (2024/05/08

0.8848 USD (2023/06/29
(

)
)
)
0.2714 USD (67,949)
)
)
)
0.1649 USD (2024/05/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 0.219 EUR 0.01 2
21
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 20:26 0.30 CAD 0.02 33
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:53 0.1906 EUR 0.00 9
21
Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 0.1924 EUR 0.00 1
21
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 21:55 0.1654 EUR 0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154668

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/ 21:36 0.2229 USD 0.02
21

2024/06/ 19:30 0.1614 EUR 0.00
21

2024/06/ 20:48 0.2185 EUR 0.00
21

35

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154667

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
. DESERT MOUNTAIN

Contact Details
DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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